Den Con 2011 - April 2, 2011

Format:

-Chosen teams.
-Swiss.

-4 rounds.

-22-Deck set.
-2 Bans per team.

	ROSTERS

	The Hurp Squad
	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram

	Rhino Ron
	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula

	Team Z
	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi

	Team Beards
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach

	Scrub and a Half
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current

	Whip Whip Stir Stir
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Padawan Strike
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Kill Tom Team
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	Executive Officers
	Harry Brisson & Rob Moore


	RECORDS

	TEAM
	ROUND 1
	ROUND 2
	ROUND 3
	ROUND 4

	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	W
	W
	W
	W

	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	W
	W
	W
	L

	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	W
	W
	L
	W

	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach
	W
	L
	W
	L

	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current
	L
	W
	L
	W

	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan
	L
	L
	W
	L

	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord
	L
	L
	L
	W

	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel
	W/B
	L
	L
	L

	Harry Brisson & Rob Moore
	L
	L/D
	L/D
	L/D


	CHARACTER SUMMARY

	CHARACTERS
	PICK/BAN
	CHOSEN
	BANNED
	WINS
	LOSSES

	R2-D2 & C-3PO
	16
	7
	9
	2
	5

	Galen Marek & Juno Eclipse
	15
	5
	10
	2
	3

	Darth Vader & 2 Imperial Officers
	14
	8
	6
	4
	4

	Maris Brood & 2 Felucian Warriors
	14
	6
	8
	3
	3

	Asajj Ventress & 2 Battle Droids
	12
	2
	10
	2
	0

	Commander Bly & 2 ARC Troopers
	6
	5
	1
	3
	2

	General Grievous & 2 Clone Troopers
	6
	4
	2
	2
	2

	Aayla Secura & 2 Clone Troopers
	6
	3
	3
	1
	2

	Yarael Poof & 2 Jedi Initiates
	6
	2
	4
	1
	1

	Jabba the Hutt & Bib Fortuna
	5
	3
	2
	2
	1

	IG-88 & Bossk
	5
	2
	3
	1
	1

	Quinlan Vos & 2 Clone Troopers
	4
	4
	0
	2
	2

	Lando Calrissian & 2 Bespin Guards
	4
	4
	0
	0
	4

	Luminara Unduli & Barriss Offee
	4
	3
	1
	2
	1

	Agen Kolar & 2 Clone Troopers
	4
	3
	1
	3
	0

	Grand Moff Tarkin & 2 Stormtroopers
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1

	Ki-Adi-Mundi & 2 Clone Troopers
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0

	Durge & 2 IG Lancer Droids
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0

	Shaak Ti & 2 Clone Troopers
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Cin Drallig & 2 Jedi Initiates
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Obi-Wan Kenobi & 2 Naboo Guards
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Plo Koon & 2 Clone Troopers
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


	MATCH SUMMARY

	WIN
	LOSE

	ROUND 1

	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current

	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	Harry Brisson & Rob Moore

	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel
	BYE

	ROUND 2

	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach

	ROUND 3

	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi

	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current

	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	ROUND 4

	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach

	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula


	MATCHES


	Team A
	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	Team B
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current

	Character 1
	Luminara Unduli
	Character 1
	Galen Marek

	Character 2
	Commander Bly
	Character 2
	R2-D2

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach
	Team B
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Character 1
	Agen Kolar
	Character 1
	IG-88

	Character 2
	Quinlan Vos
	Character 2
	Galen Marek

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	Team B
	Harry Brisson & Rob Moore

	Character 1
	Luminara Unduli
	Character 1
	Grand Moff Tarkin

	Character 2
	Maris Brood
	Character 2
	Lando Calrissian

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Team B
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Character 1
	Jabba the Hutt
	Character 1
	Darth Vader

	Character 2
	General Grievous
	Character 2
	R2-D2

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current
	Team B
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Character 1
	Darth Vader
	Character 1
	General Grievous

	Character 2
	R2-D2
	Character 2
	Lando Calrissian

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Team B
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Character 1
	Asajj Ventress
	Character 1
	R2-D2

	Character 2
	Agen Kolar
	Character 2
	Maris Brood

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	Team B
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	Character 1
	Maris Brood
	Character 1
	Lando Calrissian

	Character 2
	Quinlan Vos
	Character 2
	Darth Vader

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	Team B
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach

	Character 1
	Commander Bly
	Character 1
	Quinlan Vos

	Character 2
	R2-D2
	Character 2
	Darth Vader

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan
	Team B
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord

	Character 1
	Yarael Poof
	Character 1
	R2-D2

	Character 2
	Asajj Ventress
	Character 2
	Maris Brood

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Team B
	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi

	Character 1
	Ki-Adi-Mundi
	Character 1
	Jabba the Hutt

	Character 2
	Darth Vader
	Character 2
	Maris Brood

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula
	Team B
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current

	Character 1
	Durge
	Character 1
	Darth Vader

	Character 2
	Maris Brood
	Character 2
	Aayla Secura

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach
	Team B
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	Character 1
	Darth Vader
	Character 1
	Commander Bly

	Character 2
	IG-88
	Character 2
	Galen Marek

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Peter Hurford & Quentin Acord
	Team B
	Preston Taylor & Jake Scheidel

	Character 1
	Galen Marek
	Character 1
	General Grievous

	Character 2
	Agen Kolar
	Character 2
	Commander Bly

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Zoltán Király & Nathan Zakahi
	Team B
	Thom Powell & Ethan Magnan

	Character 1
	Darth Vader
	Character 1
	Yarael Poof

	Character 2
	Commander Bly
	Character 2
	Aayla Secura

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Alex Fults-Ganey & Abby Current
	Team B
	Brian Winkleblech & Tom Baumbach

	Character 1
	Galen Marek
	Character 1
	R2-D2

	Character 2
	Aayla Secura
	Character 2
	Lando Calrissian

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


	Team A
	Patrick Kolehouse & Robert Uram
	Team B
	Ron Condrin & Glenn Sutula

	Character 1
	Jabba the Hutt
	Character 1
	Luminara Unduli

	Character 2
	General Grievous
	Character 2
	Quinlan Vos

	Win/Lose
	Win
	Win/Lose
	Lose


